DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Result of BCA 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION Regular, 2020 Held in September, 2020

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

First Class

Roall No.
11320002

11320003
11320004
11320005
11320006
11320007
11320008
11320009
11320010
11320011
11320012
11320013
11320015
11320016
11320018
11320019
11320020
11320021
11320022
11320023
13520003
13520005
22320001
22320002
22320003
22320004
31520001
31520002
31520003
31520004
31520005
31520006
31520007
31520008
31520009
31520010
31520013
31520014

Appeared: 132
Passed: 131
Percentage of pass: 99.24

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No:

Name Exam Centre Name
ABHISHEK BORA Tinsukia College
ADITYA KUMAR DUBEY Tinsukia College
ARUP HAZARIKA Tinsukia College
BHARGAV NATH Tinsukia College
BISHAL KUMAR SINGH Tinsukia College
BRIENCHI CHETIA Tinsukia College
CHUNMUN CHOUBEY Tinsukia College
NIRAJKUMAR SHAH Tinsukia College
Prabhat Kumar Singh. Tinsukia College
ROHIT GARODIA Tinsukia College
ROHIT HORO Tinsukia College
SANDEEP BHAGAT Tinsukia College
SOUVIK DEY Tinsukia College
SRI. MRIMANKU GOGOI Tinsukia College
SUBRATA DAS Tinsukia College
Sudip Das. Tinsukia College
Kaja Singh. Tinsukia College
PRIYA KUMARI Tinsukia College
SUJATA KUMARI RANA BHAT Tinsukia College
SRI. LAHAR BORPATRA GOHAIN Tinsukia College
DEBASISH BORUAH Sibsagar Commerce College
RUHUL ASHIK HUSSAIN Sibsagar Commerce College
Jeny Saikia D.R. College
Rafel King Dowarah D.R. College
Topubrat Bora D.R. College
Gyanashree Bora D.R. College
ABHISHEK RAY BHUYAN NERIM, GUWAHATI
ABINASH SARANIA NERIM, GUWAHATI
AKASH DEBNATH NERIM, GUWAHATI
ARNIZ BHUYAN NERIM, GUWAHATI
AZHAR UDDIN AHMED NERIM, GUWAHATI
BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA NERIM, GUWAHATI
BINOY KUMAR BARMAN NERIM, GUWAHATI
BIRAJSINGHA NERIM, GUWAHATI
BISHAL SARMAH NERIM, GUWAHATI
BISWAJT GOHAIN NERIM, GUWAHATI
DIBYAJYOTI CHOUDHURY NERIM, GUWAHATI

DIPANKAR SEN NERIM, GUWAHATI



Eirst CI
31520015
31520016
31520019
31520022
31520023
31520025
31520028
31520029
31520031
31520037
31520039
31520042
31520043
31520045
31520046
31520047
31520048
31520049
31520050
31520051
31520053
31520055
31520056
40120001
40120002
40120003
40120004
40120005
40120006
40120008
40120009
40120010
40120012
40120013
40120014
40120016
40120018
40120020
40120021
40120023
40120024
40120025
40120028
40120029
40120030
40120031
40120032
40120033
40120034

Second Class
Roll No.

GAURAB SENGUPTA

HENRY KAMSUANDING MANGTE

HRISHIKESH DUTTA
JESHANT KALITA

JOHN HUSSL. THIEK
KAUSHIK DAS

MRINAL CHAKRABORTY
MRITUNJOY BANIK
NEWTON OWARY

RAJAT PAUL

RISHAB PRASAD
SUBHAM SINGHA
SURAJKUMAR LAISHRAM
TASDIQUE RIZVI

UDIPTA DEKA

UTPAL KUMAR BORA
ASHA CHETRY

JYOTI SINGH

KASHISH GUPTA
MONIPARNA GOGOI

PORI BORDOLOI

SONALI DUTTA

TUSHALI CHAKRABORTY
ABHILASH HAZARIKA
ACHYUT DUTTA

AKHIL SHARMA

ANKEET GOGOI
ARINDOM KHANIKOR
AYUSHMAN AGARWALLA
BISWAJT BALA

BITU CHAKRADHARA
GYANJYOTI BORAH
JAIKISHAN SAHU
JASPREET SINGH

KAMAL KUMAR PRASAD
MANAB KALYAN SAHA
RAJSAHA

RISHAB BHATTACHARJEE
RUPAK DEHINGIA
SHUBHAM ROY
SUBRATA KONWAR
SUKRESWAR SONOWAL
TAUSHIF ESTIYAQUE
BHAGYASHREE TAPARIA
GEETIKA KAUR
MOUSUMI BORUAH
RICHA BORAH

SAHEEN AKTHAR SIDDIKEE
SUHANA TASNEEM

Name

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,
J.B. COLLEGE,

J.B. COLLEGE,

Exam Centre Name

JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT
JORHAT

JORHAT

Page No:

2



Second Class
13520002

13520006
13520008
13520009
13520010
13520011
31520011
31520012
31520018
31520021
31520024
31520027
31520030
31520033
31520034
31520035
31520038
31520044
31520052
31520054
40120011
40120022
40120026

DEBAJT DEY

SANDIPAN KISHORE SINHA
ANGARAJBARUAH
ANKIT PHUKON

NAYAN JYOTI BORAH
PRANJAL PRATIM HATIMURIA
DAIPAYAN GOSWAMI
DEVMAN LIMBU
HRISHIKESH BARUAH
JAHIDUL HOQUE

JUNAID HUSSAIN

MASUK AHMED LASKAR
NAGENDRA NARZARY
PRABIR KUMAR BORO
PRANAB KOIRALA
PRITAM CHOWDHURY
RAJB TALUKDAR
TANMAY DAS

NIKITA DAS

RIYA BHOWAL
HIMANGSHU PANGING
SAPUNJYOTI HAZARIKA
SURYENDU BURAGOHAIN

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Roall No.
11320001

11320014
11320017
13520001
13520004
13520007
13520012
13520013
31520017
31520020
31520026
31520032
31520036
31520040
31520041
40120007
40120015
40120017
40120019
40120027
40120035

Name
ABHISHAK KUMAR SHAH
SHRI. DEEPAK SHA
SRI. SAHIL BISWAKARMA
AVINASH KAMDAR
MD. ARIF KHAN
ABHIJT BORGOHAIN
RAHUL GOGOI
RITURAJBHUYAN
HIMANGSHU BAISHYA
JAAN MONI BAISHYA
KAUSHIK SARMA
NOBIBUR RAHMAN
RAGHUNATH KUMAR
RISHI RAJKHERKATARY
SANTANU SUKAL.
BHARGAV BURAGOHAIN
LATU PHUKON
PRASURJY A PRAN SAIKIA
RAJDEEP SAIKIA
SWARAJSARMAH
PRANJAL KALITA

Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

Exam Centre Name
Tinsukia College

Tinsukia College

Tinsukia College

Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
Sibsagar Commerce College
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT

J.B. COLLEGE, JORHAT
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Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams : PageNo: 4
IMPORTANT :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
* |n the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations

within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of resullt.

Dated, Dibrugarh Controller of Examinations
25.11.2020 Dibrugarh University



